
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) 2021 - 2022  
Bus Route - F01 - Fernie/South 
Country     

 

Bus No. 2054 - Chris Buckley     
 

      
 

      
 

 Schedule A.M.   Schedule P.M.  
 

      
 

 Depart Bus Shop 06:35  Depart Bus Shop for SMS 02:40  

1 4714 Burton Lk Estates Rd 07:20  Sophie Morigeau School 02:55  

2 4724 Burton Lk  Estates Rd 07:21  IDES - Depart 03:15  

3 4774 Burton Lk Estates  Rd 07:22  FSS - Depart 03:18  

4 8830 Burton Lk Rd 07:24  4494 Hwy 3/Green 03:29  

 4 Corners Transfer/Jennifer 07:40  4714 Hwy 3/Rawson 03:30  

 3/93 Transfer/Kim 07:45  Elko Hilltop 03:43  

5 5309 Bates Ave 07:51  5309 Bates Avenue 03:45  

6 8910 Main St/Elko 07:52  8910 Main St/Elko 03:46  

7 Alexander Ave 07:53  Alexander Ave 03:47  

8 9173 Colomb St 07:54  9173 Columb St 03:48  

 Elko Old School Transfer 07:55  Elko Old School Transfer/ Bonnie 03:50  

9 Elko Hilltop 07:57  Caithness Tr Crt/Transfer/Kim 04:00  

10 4714 Hwy 3/Rawson 08:08  8830 Burton Lk  04:10  

11 Hwy 3 Morris 08:09  4774 Burton Lk Estates Rd 04:15  

12 4494 Hwy 3/Green 08:10  4724 Burton Estates Rd 04:17  

 FSS 08:22  4714 Burton Lk Estates Rd 04:19  

 IDES 08:25  Bus Shop 04:55  

 SMS Transfer Behind A& W 08:27    
 

 Aspen Cres/Parkland/Transfer 08:38    
 

 Sophie Morigeau School 08:45    
 

 Bus Shop 08:55    
 

      
 

 Updated September 15, 2021     
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 

      
 



 

      
 

      
 


